Start

12:00

12:30

Program November 17, 2014

Subject

Informal lunch (sandwiches)

Opening, general situation by the chair, René Moor (EA)

Speaker

12:40

13:15

13:40

14:25

15:00

Progress made so far (law, SDE+, scoping document EIA)
Q&A

Progress assessments site data

Q&A

Assessment morph dynamics

Q&A

Location substations and infield cables

Q&A

Wrap up and outlook by the chair

Bert Wilbrink, (EA)

Ruud de Bruijne (RVO.nl)

Tim Raaijmakers (Deltares)

Anne-Marie Taris (TenneT)




